
Cochin Shipyard Limited

August 2022

Details of contracts of value Rs. 20 lakhs and above during the month of August 2022
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1

CSL/CIVIL/C
API 
WORK/TEN/ 
INTERIORFU
RNISHING/ 
2022/5

Interior 
furnishing 
works of club 
house and 
auditorium 
building of 
officer's 
welfare centre

Open Tender 30.07.2022
Two bid 
sytem

10.08.2022 5

1. Shree Designers 2. 
Cauvery Buildtech. 3. 
Active Designers 4. 
Cochin Timbers 5. 
Wood manns

Nil Yes
CVL/3010001
052, 
23.08.2022

Cochin 
Timbers

6799426 20.11.2022

2

U&M/EM-
1/QTN/06/22-
23 dt 
21.06.2022

Comprehensiv
e 
Maintenance 
and servicing 
of the split 
(inverter & 
non-inverter), 
/Cassette/Duct
able type A/C 
units in CSL

OPEN 21.06.2022 TWO BID 06.07.2022 Four (4)

3 Nos. 1)M/s Green 
Cooling Solutions, 
Tripunithura 2) M/s 
Blue Star Limited , 
Ernakulam 3)M/s AVS 
Refrigeration & Air 
Conditioning, 
Thiruvananthapuram

1 No. M/s Reji K R, 
Panangad, Ernakulam

YES 3010001050

M/s AVS 
Refrigeration 
& Air 
Conditioning, 
Thiruvanantha
-puram

Rs. 
24,56,783/-

17.08.2023
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3
GEM/2022/B/
2373430

PROCUREM
ENT OF 
SHIP 
BUILDING 
QUALITY 
GRADE AH 
36/ 
EQUVALEN
T GRADE 
STEEL 
PLATES 
FOR 
VISHVA 
DIKSHA

GEM 22.07.2022 TWO BID 06.08.2022 NINE

1. M/s SREE OM 
INDUSTRIES 2.M/s 
MAHALEKSHMI 
TRADING 
CORPORATION 3.M/s 
PACIFIC STEEL & 
ALLOYS 4.M/s 
LAKSHMI 
INDUSTRIAL 
CORPORATION

1.M/s ECKHARDT 
STEEL AND ALLOYS 
2.M/s AGRASEN 
ISPAT PRIVATE 
LIMITED. 3.M/s 
CHAMPAK 
INDUSTRIES. 4.M/s 
MAX STEELS 5.M/s 
SANGHVI METALS

L1

SR8/GEMC-
51168773670
7486 
Dtd.29.08.22

M/s 
MAHALAX
MI 
TRADING 
CORPORATI
ON

Rs.6473266.8
1

18.09.2022

4
GEM/2022/B/
2395211

PROCUREM
ENT OF 
SHIP 
BUILDING 
QUALITY 
GRADE AH 
36 STEEL 
PLATES 
FOR 
VISHVA 
VINAY

GEM 30.07.2022 TWO BID 09.08.2022 THREE

1.M/s 
MAHALEKSHMI 
TRADING 
CORPORATION 2.M/s 
AGRASEN ISPAT 
PRIVATE LIMITED

M/s CHAMPAK 
INDUSTRIES

L1

SR8/GEMC-
51168776977
8164 
Dtd.20.08.22

M/s 
MAHALAX
MI 
TRADING 
CORPORATI
ON

Rs.6037250.0
0

19.10.2022
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5
GEM/2022/B/
2395508

PROCUREM
ENT OF 
SHIP 
BUILDING 
QUALITY 
GRADE AH 
36/ 
EQUVALEN
T GRADE 
STEEL 
PLATES 
FOR 
VISHVA 
BANDHAN

GEM 30.07.2022 TWO BID 09.08.2022 SIX

1.M/s CHAMPAK 
INDUSTRIES 2.M/s 
DMSon's METAL 
PRIVATE LIMITED 
3.M/s LAKKSHMI 
INDUSTRIAL 
CORPORATION 4.M/s 
MAHALEKSHMI 
TRADING 
CORPORATION

1.M/s AGRASEN 
ISPAT PRIVATE 
LIMITED 2.M/s 
ALMECH ENGINEER

L1

SR8/GEMC-
51168771708
903 
Dtd.30.08.202
2

M/s DMSon's 
METAL 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED

Rs.5297806.7
8

19.09.2022

6
GEM/2022/B/
2391716

PROCUREM
ENT OF 
SHIP 
BUILDING 
QUALITY 
GRADE AH 
36 STEEL 
PLATES 
FOR 
VISHVA 
VIKAS

GEM 28.07.2022 TWO BID 12.08.2022 EIGHT

1.M/s 
MAHALEKSHMI 
TRADING 
CORPORATION 2.M/s 
AGRASEN ISPAT 
PRIVATE LIMITED

1.M/s VARDHSMAN 
EXPORTS 2.M/s 
CHAMPAK 
INDUSTRIES 3.M/s 
MAX STEELS 4.M/s 
LAKKSHMI 
INDUSTRIAL 
CORPORATION 5.M/s 
ALMECH ENGINEER 
6.M/s SANGHVI 
METALS

L1

SR8/GEMC-
51168775856
7134 
Dtd.26.08.202
2

M/s 
AGRASEN 
ISPAT 
PRIVATE 
LIMITED

Rs.11475635.
59

25.10.2022

7 6200075260

SUPPLY OF 
PAINTS FOR 
INS 
SARVEKSH
AK

OEM 04.08.2022 SINGLE BID 08.08.2022 ONE
1.M/s PPG ASIAN 
PAINTS PVT 
LIMITED

NIL OEM

SR5/4020078
340 
Dtd.10.08.202
2

M/s PPG 
ASIAN 
PAINTS PVT 
LIMITED

Rs.3435400.0
0

05.09.2022
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8 6200075358

SUPPLY OF 
P&S MAIN 
ENGINE 
SPARES 
FOR INS 
SARVEKSH
AK

OEM 06.08.2022 SINGLE BID 09.08.2022 ONE
1.M/s KIRLOSKAR 
OIL ENGINES LTD

NIL OEM

SR5/4020078
715 
Dtd.22.08.202
2

M/s 
KIRLOSKAR 
OIL 
ENGINES 
LTD

Rs.2194182.4
3

21.09.2022

9 6200075365
WATER JET 
SPARES-INS 
KABRA

OEM 11.07.2022 SINGLE BID 14.07.2022 ONE 1.M/s ASIA PACIFIC NIL OEM

SR7/4220002
153 
Dtd.02.08.202
2

M/s NTS 
ASIA 
PACIFIC

Rs.4113645 03.10.2022

10 6200075145

MATERIALS 
FOR 
HABITABILI
TY 
PACKAGE - 
INS 
JAMUNA

LTE 18.06.2022 TWO BID 01.07.2022 FOUR

1.M/s MARITIME 
MONITTERING 
NORINCO INDIA 
PVT LTD 2.M/s 
VISAKHA TRADES

1.M/s MAR CIELO 
MARITIME PVT 
LIMITED 2.M/s 
SUSHMA & CO 
(ELECTRICAL)

L1

SR3/4020078
254 
Dtd.06.08.202
2

M/s 
MARITIME 
MONITTERI
NG 
NORINCO 
INDIA PVT 
LTD

Rs.6942471.0
0

20.09.2022

11 6200075915

SUPPLY OF 
STATE 
BOARD, 
SOFT 
BOARD 
AND NBCD 
BOARD - 
INS 
VIKRANT

LTE 06.08.2022 TWO BID 16.08.2022 THREE

1.M/s MARITIME 
MONITTERING 
NORINCO INDIA 
PVT LTD 2.M/s MAR 
CIELO MARITIME 
PVT LIMITED 3.M/s 
RENOWN METAL 
INDUSTRIES

NIL L1

SR3/4020078
999 
Dtd.31.08.202
2

M/s MAR 
CIELO 
MARITIME 
PVT 
LIMITED

Rs.3599798.0
0

20.10.2022

12
KP1/0018RM
0333

RUDDER & 
PROPELLER 
SPARES 
FROM 
SCHOTTEL

OEM 13.07.2022 SINGLE BID 18.07.2022 ONE
1.M/s SCHOTTEL 
MIDDLE EAST SIZE

NIL OEM

SR4/4900000
00 
Dtd.11.08.202
2

M/s 
SCHOTTEL 
MIDDL 
EAST SIZE

Rs.12328091.
56

13.02.2023
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13
GEM/2022/B/
2195132

STEEL 
PLATES 
FOR 
CAISSON 
GATE

GEM 20.05.2022 TWO BID 30.05.2022 TEN

1. M/s. BALAJI 
STEELS 2. M/s. 
PROGRASSIVE 
METALS 3. M/s. VK 
INDUSTRIES 4. M/s. 
MAHALAKSHMI 
TRADING 
CORPORATION 5. 
M/s. SATYA 
AGENCIES 
&INDUSTRIES LTD 
6. M/s. SITARAM 
GANESHMALL 7. 
M/s. V P S METALS

1. M/s. VARDHAMAN 
EXPORTS 2. M/s. 
SHREE OM 
INDUSTRIES 3. M/s. 
SAI STEEL 
INDUSTRIES

L1

SR4/4400000
110 
Dtd.11.08.202
2

M/s SATYA 
AGENCIES

Rs.1,42,09,24
5.02

27.08.2022

*Owner/ Client nominated orders are excluded.


